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Men / 4 / 6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Henry Moore4105
SGA (Columbia City)

10.400 9.900 8.30010.100 10.70010.400 59.800
1 1 1 12T 1T 1 1 

1 

Shay West4107
SGA (Columbia City)

10.300 9.600 8.60010.000 10.40010.200 59.100
2 2 2 5T 3 3 2 

2 

Logan Chynoweth4106
SGA (Columbia City)

10.200 9.500 8.8008.600 10.5009.700 57.300
3 3 9T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Teo Tagavilla4093
Metropolitan

9.600 8.300 8.9009.300 10.20010.000 56.300
5T 7 3 1 4T 4 4 

4 

Onix Colon4083
Leading Edge

9.900 9.100 8.4008.600 9.50010.400 55.900
4 5T 10T 9T 2T 6 5 

5 

Leo Koch4064
Bainbridge Island

9.600 9.200 8.7008.800 9.8009.400 55.500
6T 4 8 3T 7T 5 6 

6 

Sebastian Tardif4084
Leading Edge

9.600 7.900 8.6008.900 9.0009.400 53.400
7T 10 7 6T 8T 8 7 

7 

Benjamin Taylor4101
SGA (Ballard)

9.300 7.800 8.2009.000 8.40010.000 52.700
8 11T 6 14T 5T 11T 8 

8 

Noah Mills4110
VEGA

9.000 9.100 8.5008.200 8.7008.600 52.100
9 6T 12T 7T 15T 9T 9 

9 

Andrey Shcherbakov4074
Eastside Gymnastics

8.200 8.100 8.3009.200 8.3008.300 50.400
13T 8T 4 13T 18 13T 10 

10 

Ashton Romine4086
Metropolitan

8.200 8.100 8.1007.400 8.7009.400 49.900
14T 9T 16T 16T 9T 10T 11 

11 

Dakotah Wolfe4020
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.100 7.200 8.4007.500 9.3008.900 49.400
17 16 15 10T 12T 7 12 

12 

Griffin Gregory4104
SGA (Columbia City)

8.600 7.800 7.3008.200 7.6009.400 48.900
11 12T 13T 22 10T 20T 13 

13 

Alaric Jelen4079
Emerald City

8.200 7.100 8.4007.400 8.4009.100 48.600
15T 17T 17T 11T 11 12T 14 

14 

Gavin Wells4102
SGA (Ballard)

7.600 7.100 8.0009.100 7.6008.900 48.300
20 18T 5 18T 13T 21T 15 

15 

Alastair Berg4103
SGA (Columbia City)

8.700 7.600 7.5007.300 7.9008.700 47.700
10 14T 18T 20T 14 18T 16 

16 

Brian Stroud4087
Metropolitan

8.500 7.800 8.7006.500 8.3007.800 47.600
12 13T 20 4T 21 14T 17 

17 

Sabin Watkins4091
Metropolitan

7.700 7.600 8.1007.300 7.9008.600 47.200
19 15T 19T 17T 16T 19T 18 

18 

Thomas McLaughlin4081
Emerald City

7.300 7.000 7.5008.400 8.2008.600 47.000
21 21 11 21T 17T 16 19 

19 

Ethan Liu4088
Metropolitan

8.200 7.100 8.0005.000 8.3008.200 44.800
16T 19T 21T 19T 19 15T 20 

20 

Oliver Leonard4080
Emerald City

8.000 7.100 8.2007.800 5.2007.600 43.900
18 20T 14 15T 22 22 21 

21 

Jason Howell4099
Mile High

7.000 6.800 8.5005.000 8.0007.900 43.200
22 22 22T 8T 20 17 22 

22 
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Men / 4 / 7
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Koo4075
Eastside Gymnastics

10.700 11.300 9.30010.300 10.30010.600 62.500
2T 1 1 1 2T 7 1 

1 

Aden Haury4085
Metropolitan

9.600 10.700 8.50010.200 10.90010.700 60.600
9 2 2 21 1 2 2 

2 

Viktor Bury4073
Cascade Elite

10.100 9.900 8.70010.100 11.00010.400 60.200
7 6T 3 16T 5T 1 3 

3 

Rey Notarte4111
VEGA

10.700 10.500 9.1008.600 10.20010.300 59.400
3T 3 22T 3 7T 9 4 

4 

Jack Kaskel4078
Emerald City

11.000 9.000 8.9009.900 10.25010.100 59.150
1 16 4T 7T 10 8 5 

5 

Sean Hansford4092
Metropolitan

10.200 9.700 8.6009.400 10.80010.400 59.100
6 8T 14T 18T 6T 3 6 

6 

Joey Donnelley4109
VEGA

9.900 10.000 8.8009.500 10.10010.600 58.900
8 5 10T 13T 3T 10T 7 

7 

Landon James4067
Black Hills

10.300 9.600 8.6009.500 10.50010.300 58.800
4T 10T 11T 19T 8T 5 8 

8 

Sawyer Keay4072
Cascade Elite

8.900 10.100 8.9008.900 10.40010.500 57.700
19T 4 20T 8T 4 6 9 

9 

Julian Romine4089
Metropolitan

10.300 9.400 8.4009.400 10.1009.100 56.700
5T 14 15T 22T 25T 11T 10 

10 

Zachary Roach4068
Black Hills

9.500 9.600 8.9009.800 9.3009.300 56.400
10T 11T 6T 9T 24 21T 11 

11 

Lyfe Smith4096
Mid Columbia

8.900 9.900 8.8009.300 10.6008.500 56.000
20T 7T 16T 14T 27 4 12 

12 

Tom Le4097
Mid Columbia

8.900 9.550 8.9009.100 9.7009.700 55.850
21T 12 19 10T 20T 13T 13 

13 

Trevor Sooy4082
Emerald City

9.200 8.300 9.0009.700 9.4009.900 55.500
14T 21T 9 4T 12T 19T 14 

14 

Matthew Kokhan4077
Eastside Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 8.4009.800 9.60010.200 55.400
23 19T 7T 23T 9 15T 15 

15 

Cameron Falk4069
Cascade Elite

9.100 8.600 8.9009.500 9.3009.900 55.300
16T 20T 12T 11T 13T 22T 16 

16 

Cooper Cohen4108
VEGA

9.500 9.500 8.6008.400 9.4009.800 55.200
11T 13 26 20T 16T 20T 17 

17 

Kelvin Strickland4071
Cascade Elite

9.200 7.900 8.4009.500 10.05010.000 55.050
15T 25 13T 24T 11 12 18 

18 

Issac Sarhan4066
Black Hills

9.300 8.800 8.9009.200 9.2009.600 55.000
13 17 18 12T 22T 23 19 

19 

Hristo Kostadinov4070
Cascade Elite

9.100 7.800 9.2009.300 9.7009.700 54.800
17T 26T 17T 2 21T 14T 20 

20 

Tylerr Wilson4098
Mid Columbia

8.400 9.700 9.0008.600 9.6009.100 54.400
26 9T 23T 5T 26T 16T 21 

21 

Gibson Baggett4065
Black Hills

9.400 8.300 8.3009.900 8.4009.900 54.200
12 22T 5T 25 14T 25T 22T

22T

Conner Edwards4094
Mid Columbia

8.600 9.100 8.7008.500 9.5009.800 54.200
24 15 25 17T 17T 17T 23T

23T

Zachery Ruckle4100
Mile High

8.500 7.800 9.0009.800 8.4009.800 53.300
25 27T 8T 6T 18T 26T 24 

24 
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Makar Shnitko4076
Eastside Gymnastics

9.100 8.300 8.8008.600 8.5009.800 53.100
18T 23T 24T 15T 19T 24 25 

25 

Landon Frye4063
Advantage

8.200 8.000 8.2008.900 9.5009.900 52.700
27 24 21T 26 15T 18T 26 

26 

Rafael Hilario4090
Metropolitan

8.900 8.700 8.1008.100 8.4009.600 51.800
22T 18 27 27 23T 27T 27 

27 
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Men / 4 / 8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tom Young4055
SGA (Columbia City)

10.700 8.800 8.30010.200 10.90010.700 59.600
1 12T 3T 14 1T 1 1 

1 

Cash Christopher4022
Eastside Gymnastics

9.600 9.000 8.40010.400 10.50010.700 58.600
8T 10T 1 13 2T 2 2 

2 

Dominic Barnebey4028
Emerald City

9.700 9.550 8.90010.200 9.50010.300 58.150
6T 2T 4T 7T 4T 10 3 

3 

Ryan Chambion4026
Eastside Gymnastics

10.300 8.100 9.20010.300 9.80010.300 58.000
2T 16 2 1 5T 8 4 

4 

Owen Aman4053
SGA (Ballard)

9.900 9.000 9.0009.700 10.20010.000 57.800
5 11T 7 4T 12T 4T 5 

5 

Tristan Merritt_Petersen4012
Black Hills

9.700 9.100 8.8009.600 10.30010.100 57.600
7T 8T 8 9T 10T 3 6 

6 

Joshua Waibel4023
Eastside Gymnastics

9.600 9.300 8.2009.800 9.90010.200 57.000
9T 7 6 15T 7T 7 7 

7 

Anthony Costanti4033
Metropolitan

9.100 9.100 8.6009.200 10.00010.300 56.300
12T 9T 12T 12 6T 6 8 

8 

Roman Sydorchuck4025
Eastside Gymnastics

8.300 9.600 9.0009.500 9.20010.400 56.000
21T 1 9T 5T 3 12T 9 

9 

Younger Heringlake4040
Metropolitan

9.200 9.500 9.0009.200 8.9009.800 55.600
10T 4T 13T 6T 16 15T 10 

10 

Roland Koch4003
Bainbridge Island

9.000 9.550 8.1009.100 9.70010.000 55.450
14T 3T 14 17T 13T 9 11 

11 

Daniel Laine4035
Metropolitan

10.300 9.500 8.9008.800 7.9009.500 54.900
3T 5T 16 8T 18T 21 12T

12T

Brandon Weisman4027
Emerald City

10.000 7.200 8.8009.900 8.90010.100 54.900
4 21 5 10T 11T 16T 13T

13T

Connor Simpson4034
Metropolitan

9.200 8.600 9.1008.600 9.20010.000 54.700
11T 14 18 2T 14T 13T 14 

14 

Jakob Shteynberg4014
Cascade Elite

9.000 9.500 8.2009.000 8.70010.200 54.600
15T 6T 15 16T 9* 18 15T

15T

Aidan Desmarteau4032
Metropolitan

8.800 8.400 8.8009.400 9.00010.200 54.600
17T 15 11 11T 8* 14 16T

16T

Logan Blondin4052
SGA (Ballard)

8.500 7.900 7.6009.500 10.2009.700 53.400
20 19 10T 21 17 5T 17 

17 

William Zelter4019
Cascade Elite

8.700 8.800 8.1008.700 9.3009.500 53.100
19 13T 17 18T 19T 11 18 

18 

Owen Leung4024
Eastside Gymnastics

8.800 8.000 9.1007.800 8.50010.000 52.200
18T 17T 22 3T 15T 19 19 

19 

Charlie Phillips4002
Bainbridge Island

9.100 8.000 8.1008.400 8.9009.200 51.700
13T 18T 19 19T 20 17T 20 

20 

Collin Scott4057
Summit Gymnastics

8.300 7.500 8.1008.300 8.4008.500 49.100
22T 20 20T 20T 21 20 21 

21 

Ivan Sakharov4058
Summit Gymnastics

8.900 7.000 7.5008.300 6.2008.300 46.200
16 22 21T 22 22 22 22 

22 
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Men / 4 / 9-10
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justin Yang4037
Metropolitan

10.100 10.400 9.30010.100 10.70010.600 61.200
5 1 2T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Nelson Krahn4017
Cascade Elite

9.800 10.300 9.1009.900 10.60010.700 60.400
7T 2 7T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Jacob Crawford4009
Black Hills

10.300 9.500 8.80010.100 10.50010.200 59.400
3 8T 3T 11T 5T 5 3 

3 

Brandon Free4004
Black Hills

9.400 9.800 8.80010.000 10.65010.400 59.050
12T 6 5T 12T 4 3 4 

4 

Ulysses Klebeck4018
Cascade Elite

9.000 10.100 9.0509.800 10.40010.600 58.950
17T 4 9T 3 3T 6 5 

5 

Michael Redd4010
Black Hills

10.000 8.700 9.00010.700 10.20010.000 58.600
6 17T 1 4T 8T 7 6 

6 

Jack Miller4050
SGA (Ballard)

9.700 9.900 8.90010.100 10.1009.800 58.500
9T 5 4T 8T 12T 8 7 

7 

austin hartman4043
North Coast

10.500 9.700 8.5009.800 9.8009.800 58.100
2 7 10T 20T 13T 11 8 

8 

Remmington Meredith4011
Black Hills

10.600 9.500 9.0009.400 10.8008.600 57.900
1 9T 15T 5T 25 1 9 

9 

sam king4045
North Coast

10.200 8.400 8.70010.000 9.60010.100 57.000
4 21T 6T 15T 7 12 10 

10 

Lev Kochergin4051
SGA (Ballard)

9.400 9.500 8.9009.800 9.4009.700 56.700
13T 10T 11T 9T 17 14T 11 

11 

Griffin Walden4036
Metropolitan

9.000 9.500 8.3009.600 9.9009.900 56.200
18T 11T 13 23T 10T 10 12 

12 

Caleb Leifker4005
Black Hills

9.800 8.300 8.6009.900 9.00010.200 55.800
8T 23 8T 19 6T 20T 13 

13 

Cameron Anderson4056
Summit Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.0009.100 9.0009.900 55.600
15 13 20 6T 11T 21T 14 

14 

Griffin Sall4041
Mid Columbia

8.600 9.100 8.0009.700 9.40010.000 54.800
24 15 12 27 9T 15T 15 

15 

Jack Shaffer4008
Black Hills

9.400 8.400 8.5009.400 9.4009.600 54.700
14T 22T 16T 21T 18T 16T 16 

16 

Jordan Sanchez4061
VEGA

9.700 8.200 8.7009.200 9.0009.800 54.600
10T 24 19 16T 14T 22T 17 

17 

Andrew Dickson4060
VEGA

9.000 10.250 8.9007.700 10.0008.700 54.550
19T 3 27T 10T 24 9 18 

18 

Samuel Pennington4039
Metropolitan

9.600 9.500 8.7008.700 8.7009.200 54.400
11 12T 23 17T 21T 23T 19 

19 

Charles Cady4049
SGA (Ballard)

8.500 8.800 8.4009.300 9.2009.800 54.000
25T 16 17T 22 15T 19 20 

20 

Giovanni Ferguson4047
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.200 8.500 8.8009.500 9.3008.500 53.800
16 20 14 13T 26 18 21 

21 

Riley Keener4054
SGA (Ballard)

8.800 7.600 8.8009.300 9.5009.200 53.200
21T 27T 18T 14T 22T 13 22 

22 

JP Bray4048
Olympic Gymnastics

8.300 9.200 8.2007.800 9.4009.300 52.200
28T 14 25T 25 20 17T 23 

23 

Alex Foxworth4021
Eastside Gymnastics

8.300 7.600 9.0009.000 8.2009.800 51.900
29T 28T 21 7T 16T 28 24 

24 
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Gym
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Spenser Hays4062
VEGA

8.900 8.700 8.3007.800 8.5009.600 51.800
20 18T 26T 24T 19T 25 25 

25 

Aidan Ekanayake4013
Cascade Elite

8.800 7.800 8.7008.500 8.4009.000 51.200
22T 25T 24 18T 23 26T 26 

26 

Samuel Akau4059
Summit Gymnastics

8.400 7.800 7.7007.700 8.7008.100 48.400
27 26T 28T 29 28 24T 27 

27 

Maxim Lukin4016
Cascade Elite

8.500 8.700 8.1007.300 7.5008.200 48.300
26T 19T 29 26 27 29 28 

28 

stuart walker4046
North Coast

8.800 6.500 7.9008.800 8.4007.700 48.100
23T 29 22 28 29 27T 29 

29 
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Men / 4 / 11+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Jacobsen4007
Black Hills

10.900 11.000 8.90010.600 11.20011.200 63.800
2 1 1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Cameron Ross4006
Black Hills

10.800 10.200 9.10010.400 10.80010.700 62.000
3T 2 2 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Nathaniel Van Zoeren4031
Leading Edge

11.300 10.100 9.1009.400 10.30010.200 60.400
1 3 5 4T 3 4 3 

3 

dylan meader4044
North Coast

10.800 9.500 9.2009.500 10.9009.900 59.800
4T 6 4 2 5 2 4 

4 

Ryan Cherenzia4030
Emerald City

10.000 9.600 9.4009.900 9.70010.000 58.600
5 5 3 1 4 5 5 

5 

Levi Peterson4015
Cascade Elite

9.700 9.700 8.6008.600 8.4009.600 54.600
6 4 7 7 6 7 6 

6 

Nathan Searcy4042
Mid Columbia

8.500 8.200 8.7008.900 9.2009.500 53.000
7 7 6 6 7 6 7 

7 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Black Hills * 187.200 32.300 31.000 31.700 27.100 32.300 32.800
51 1 1 1 1

4007 Ethan Jacobsen 10.900 11.000 10.600 11.20011.200
4006 Cameron Ross 10.800 10.200 9.10010.400 10.80010.700
4011 Remmington Meredith 10.600 9.000 10.800
4004 Brandon Free 9.800 10.400
4010 Michael Redd 9.00010.700

2 Metropolitan * 183.000 30.800 30.800 29.900 27.400 31.700 32.400
25T 2 5 3T 2

4089 Julian Romine 10.300
4035 Daniel Laine 10.300
4092 Sean Hansford 10.200 9.700 10.80010.400
4085 Aden Haury 10.700 10.200 10.90010.700
4037 Justin Yang 10.400 9.30010.100 10.70010.600
4036 Griffin Walden 9.600
4034 Connor Simpson 9.100
4040 Younger Heringlake 9.000

3 Eastside Gymnastics * 181.800 30.600 30.200 31.000 27.600 31.700 30.700
17 5 2 4T 5

4075 Jonathan Koo 10.700 11.300 9.30010.300 10.30010.600
4026 Ryan Chambion 10.300 9.20010.300
4022 Cash Christopher 9.600 10.400 10.50010.700
4025 Roman Sydorchuck 9.600 10.400
4023 Joshua Waibel 9.300 9.900
4024 Owen Leung 9.100

4 Cascade Elite * 181.050 29.600 30.500 29.800 27.350 31.800 32.000
39 4 6 2 4

4073 Viktor Bury 10.100 10.100 11.000
4017 Nelson Krahn 9.800 10.300 9.1009.900 10.60010.700
4015 Levi Peterson 9.700
4018 Ulysses Klebeck 10.100 9.0509.800 10.40010.600
4072 Sawyer Keay 10.100 10.500
4070 Hristo Kostadinov 9.200

5 SGA (Columbia City) * 179.800 31.400 29.000 30.300 25.700 31.300 32.100
113 7 3 5 3

4055 Tom Young 10.700 10.200 10.90010.700
4105 Henry Moore 10.400 9.900 8.30010.100 10.70010.400
4107 Shay West 10.300 9.600 8.60010.000 10.200
4106 Logan Chynoweth 9.500 8.800 10.500
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Emerald City * 176.400 31.000 28.150 30.000 27.300 30.500 29.450
44 9 4 7 10

4078 Jack Kaskel 11.000 9.000 8.9009.900 10.25010.100
4030 Ryan Cherenzia 10.000 9.600 9.4009.900 9.700
4027 Brandon Weisman 10.000 10.100
4028 Dominic Barnebey 9.550 10.200 9.50010.300
4082 Trevor Sooy 9.000

7 VEGA * 176.150 30.300 30.750 27.300 26.800 30.700 30.300
6T8 3 10 6 7T

4111 Rey Notarte 10.700 10.500 9.1008.600 10.20010.300
4109 Joey Donnelley 9.900 10.000 8.8009.500 10.10010.600
4061 Jordan Sanchez 9.700 9.200
4060 Andrew Dickson 10.250 8.900 10.000
4108 Cooper Cohen 9.800

8 North Coast * 174.900 31.500 27.600 29.300 26.400 29.800 30.300
92 10 8 9T 8T

4044 dylan meader 10.800 9.500 9.2009.500 10.9009.900
4043 austin hartman 10.500 9.700 8.5009.800 9.8009.800
4045 sam king 10.200 8.400 8.70010.000 9.60010.100

9 SGA (Ballard) * 174.100 29.000 28.400 29.600 26.800 29.800 30.500
7T10 8 7 10T 6

4053 Owen Aman 9.900 9.000 9.0009.700 10.20010.000
4050 Jack Miller 9.700 9.900 8.90010.100 10.1009.800
4051 Lev Kochergin 9.400 9.500 8.9009.800
4101 Benjamin Taylor 10.000
4052 Logan Blondin 10.200

10 Mid Columbia * 169.750 26.400 29.150 28.100 26.700 29.500 29.900
813 6 9 11 9

4096 Lyfe Smith 8.900 9.900 8.8009.300 10.600
4097 Tom Le 8.900 9.550 8.9009.100 9.7009.700
4041 Griffin Sall 8.600 9.700 10.000
4098 Tylerr Wilson 9.700 9.000 9.600
4094 Conner Edwards 9.800

11 Leading Edge * 169.700 30.800 27.100 26.900 26.100 30.000 28.800
106T 11 11 8 11

4031 Nathaniel Van Zoeren 11.300 10.100 9.1009.400 10.30010.200
4083 Onix Colon 9.900 9.100 8.4008.600 9.50010.400
4084 Sebastian Tardif 9.600 7.900 8.6008.900 9.0009.400
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

12 Bainbridge Island * 162.650 27.700 26.750 26.300 24.900 28.600 28.400
1211 12 12 12 12

4064 Leo Koch 9.600 9.200 8.7008.800 9.8009.400
4002 Charlie Phillips 9.100 8.000 8.1008.400 8.9009.200
4003 Roland Koch 9.000 9.550 8.1009.100 9.70010.000

13 Summit Gymnastics * 154.500 26.600 24.600 25.700 24.800 26.700 26.100
1312 13 13 13 13

4056 Cameron Anderson 9.300 9.300 9.0009.100 9.0009.900
4058 Ivan Sakharov 8.900 8.300 8.300
4059 Samuel Akau 8.400 7.800 7.700 8.700
4057 Collin Scott 7.500 8.1008.300 8.4008.500

14 Mile High * 96.500 15.500 14.600 14.800 17.500 17.700 16.400
1414 14 14 14 14

4100 Zachery Ruckle 8.500 7.800 9.0009.800 8.4009.800
4099 Jason Howell 7.000 6.800 8.5005.000 8.0007.900

15 Northpointe Gymnasti * 53.800 9.200 8.500 9.500 8.800 8.500 9.300
1515 16 15 18 17T

4047 Giovanni Ferguson 9.200 8.500 8.8009.500 9.3008.500

16 Advantage * 52.700 8.200 8.000 8.900 8.200 9.900 9.500
17T17 17 16 15 15

4063 Landon Frye 8.200 8.000 8.2008.900 9.5009.900

17 Olympic Gymnastics * 52.200 8.300 9.200 7.800 8.200 9.300 9.400
18T16 15 17 16 16

4048 JP Bray 8.300 9.200 8.2007.800 9.4009.300

18 Dynamic Gymnastics * 49.400 8.100 7.200 7.500 8.400 8.900 9.300
1618 18 18 17 18T

4020 Dakotah Wolfe 8.100 7.200 8.4007.500 9.3008.900
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